

562840 - Cake Coffee Pullman Loaf Variety #4 Unsliced 12 Froze...

Defrost a single portion or the whole product for an instantly delicious, homemade looking dessert. Product can be also be refrozen.



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
0063	562840	10749017000630	1

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SWEET STREET	SWEET STREET DESSERTS	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
16.1 LBR	15 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.375 INH	13.625 INH	5.375 INH	0.693988941 FTQ	8x12	547 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



If product is shrink wrapped, remove before defrosting. Box/ tray is insulated and designed for freezing.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Sweet Street Desserts are pastry chef quality desserts that defrost beautifully straight from the freezer. Personalize them, creating your own signature dessert, by adding a simple garnish and sauce to WOW your guests.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



For optimum product quality thaw under refrigeration overnight.

Nutrition Facts

18 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 Slice

Amount Per Serving
Calories 340

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16 g 21%

Saturated Fat 9 g 45%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 65 mg 22%

Sodium 150 mg 7%

Total Carbohydrates 47 g 17%

Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%

Total Sugars 28 g

Includes 27 g Added Sugars 54%

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 44 mg 4%

Iron 6%

Potassium 2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS



Ingredients: Enriched Wheat Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Sugar, Chocolate [sugar, unsweetened chocolate (processed with alkali), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, nonfat dry milk, dextrose, soy lecithin, vanilla, natural vanilla extract], Buttermilk, Butter, Eggs, Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, sunflower lecithin, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene], Evaporated Milk [milk, vitamin D3], Glucose, Maltitol Powder, Natural Madagascar Vanilla, Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate], Coconut Oil, Salt, Baking Soda, Water, Sunflower Lecithin, Soybean Oil.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C Peanuts - MC

Eggs - C Tree - C

Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - NI

Sesame - N Crustaceans - N

Mustard - N

MORE INFORMATION



Website : Contact Sweet Street Customer Service at 1-800-793-3897

562840 - Cake Coffee Pullman Loaf Variety #4 Unsliced 12 Froze...

Defrost a single portion or the whole product for an instantly delicious, homemade looking dessert. Product can be also be refrozen.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	340
Protein	5 g
Total Carbohydrates	47 g
Sugars	28 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	16 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	9 g
Added Sugars	27 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	65 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	150 mg
Calcium	44 mg
Iron	
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MSG	FREE_FROM
-----	-----------

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

